Annex 1 to
Certificate of Constancy of performance 0432-CPR-00007-10 (Version: 03)
Page 1 of 1
Panic exit devices „OneSystem Standard Panic“
Wide Style
Manufacturing plants
Product Manufacturing plants
locks ASSA Abloy Romania S.R.L.

Page 3 of 3
Panic bars
No. Manufacturing plant Type Coding Note
1
ASSA ABLOY
Sicherheitstechnik GmbH
N2000
DO 22.0
2 N2100
3 N2200 large projection
8. Stelle Classification: 1
Max. door leaf width: 1320 mm
4 N2200 standard projection
5 N2700 Max. door leaf width: 1320 mm
6 N3160*
7 N3202*
8 N3212*
9 N3222*
10 N3242*
11 N3660*
12 N3702*
13 N3712*
14 N3722*
15 N3742*
* Only for use as mechanically operaqted panic exit device. The usability for electromechanically operated panic exit device in an electromechanically
operated escape door system has to be declared according to EN 13637.
Annex 3 to
Certificate of Constancy of performance 0432-CPR-00007-10 (Version: 03)
Page 1 of 1
Alternative and additional equipment
Top locking for active and inactive leaf
Type N5110 (flip latch)
Type N5111 (locking bar for flip latch)
Floor strike for inactive leaf
Type N5140 (floor sleeve)
Type N5130 (locking bar down)
Annex 4 to
Certificate of Constancy of performance 0432-CPR-00007-10 (Version: 03)
Page 1 of 1
Intended use:
For use on single and double leaf door in escape routes
Essential characteristic Requirement clauses EN 1125: 2008 Performance
Ability to release
(for locked doors on escape routes)
4.2.1
Treshold according to table 1
Release function
Design bar
Bar projection
Intended use for the door
Door free movement
Door mass and dimensions
Access from outside
Release forces
Security requirement
≤ 1S: passed
Type A: passed
Type B: passed